Finish Diameter mm Length mm Fixing Centres mm CODE
Satin Ø32 450 300 19-SH/H32-450-300
Matt Black Ø32 450 300 19-SH/H32-450-300MB
Satin Ø32 600 508 19-SH/H32-600-508
Matt Black Ø32 600 508 19-SH/H32-600-508MB
Satin Ø32 800 600 19-SH/H32-800-600
Satin Ø32 1000 700 19-SH/H32-1000-700
Satin Ø32 1200 900 19-SH/H32-1200-900
Satin Ø32 1900 800x2 19-SH/H32-1900-800/800
Mirror polished / Satin /
Matt Black / Other
finishes
Ø32 custom custom 19-SH/HCUSTOM
32mm diameter, round tube
The round section allows comfortable ease of use
Available in 450mm, 600mm, 800mm, 1000mm and
1200mm lengths
Suitable for use on glass, timber and aluminium
doors, for internal and external use
Made of corrosion-resistant 316 stainless steel
High-quality, durable finish
Available in single, equal back-to-back pairs or long &
short back-to-back pairs
Bolt size: Ø12mm
We can custom-make handles to specific lengths, with
stand-off centres and quantities altered as required
Mounting kit for framed doors also available
Stainless Steel H Handles
07 3343 3377
NFK GLAZING & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES
Professional Products for the Glass & Glazing industry
NFK Glazing & Industrial
Supplies
28 Devlan Street,
Mansfield, QLD 4122
08 9455 3866
42 Tacoma Circuit,
Canning Vale, WA 6155
Commercial Door Hardware | Door Handles